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Nordic



Denmark
Air Freight – Denmark

General Manager Air

Morten Brejnholt-Larsen

mlarsen@straitair.com

Tel: +45 6313 3502

mailto:mlarsen@scan-shipping.com


Denmark
Ocean Freight – Denmark

General Manager Ocean

Morten Ejland

mejland@straitair.com

Tel: +45 32 66 81 52

mailto:mejland@straitair.com


Sweden
Air & Ocean Freight – Sweden 

Country Manager

Anders Thimberg

athimberg@straitair.com

Tel: +46 31 797 15 81

mailto:athimberg@straitair.com


Finland
Air & Ocean Freight – Finland 

Operations Supervisor

Anu Alho

aalho@straitair.com

Tel: +358 45 7750 2038

mailto:aalho@straitair.com


Estonia
Air & Ocean Freight – Estonia

Branch Manager

Nadezda Udras

nudras@straitair.com

Tel: +372 53 557 865

mailto:nudras@straitair.com


Norway
Air & Ocean Freight – Norway

Country Manager

Stig Asbjoern Bore

sbore@straitair.com

Tel: +47 994 89 497

mailto:sbore@straitair.com


Nordic
Escalation – all Nordic countries

Commercial Responsible/
Director of Business Development

Morten Berger

mberger@straitair.com

Tel: +45 32 66 81 57

mailto:mberger@straitair.com
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